
Hallenspielplan  Hannover, BBS Goetheplatz  ( 403263 )
Glockseestraße 10
30169   Hannover

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 13:00 RK WJD TK Hannover Mellendorfer TV II 4:17

Do. 09.10.2025 19:10 RK F Hannover Handball HSG Herrenha…/Stöcken II 27:26

Do. 30.10.2025 19:15 RK F Hannover Handball SG Misburg III 8:31

So. 09.11.2025 13:00

14:30

RK WJD

RK2 MJD

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

Garbsener SC II

Garbsener SC II

10:18

30:8

So. 23.11.2025 13:00

14:30

RK WJD

RK2 MJD

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

TuS Bothfeld…904 e.V. II

VfL Hameln III

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 13:00

14:30

RK WJD

RK2 MJD

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

TuS Vinnhorst

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

13:15

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK2 MJD

TK Hannover

HSG Exten-Rinteln II

HSG Nienburg III

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Nienburg III

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Nienburg III

TK Hannover

HSG Exten-Rinteln II

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Exten-Rinteln II

Hannoverscher SC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 14:00

15:30

RK WJD

RK2 MJD

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

TS Großburgwedel

HSG Deister Süntel II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:30 RK2 MJD TK Hannover HSG Bruchgra…n Füchse II 0:0

So. 08.03.2026 13:00 RK WJD TK Hannover HSG Langenhagen 0:0

So. 15.03.2026 13:00 RK2 MJD TK Hannover TuS Wettbergen III 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.04.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

13:30

15:00

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK2 MJD

RK WJD

TK Hannover

HSG Hannover-West II

TSV Anderten II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TSV Anderten II

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

TK Hannover

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TSV Anderten II

TK Hannover

HSG Hannover-West II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Hannover-West II

SG Misburg II

TuS Empelde II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


